
From: Rood, Timothy
To: Downtown West Project
Subject: FW: Draft DT West Documents
Date: Tuesday, September 15, 2020 4:15:03 PM

 
 

From: Han, James <James.Han@sanjoseca.gov> 
Sent: Friday, September 11, 2020 3:15 PM
To: Hughey, Rosalynn <Rosalynn.Hughey@sanjoseca.gov>; Manford, Robert
<Robert.Manford@sanjoseca.gov>; Brilliot, Michael <Michael.Brilliot@sanjoseca.gov>; Rood,
Timothy <timothy.rood@sanjoseca.gov>; Hart, Jared <Jared.Hart@sanjoseca.gov>; Ruano, Jose
<Jose.Ruano@sanjoseca.gov>; Hill, Shannon <Shannon.Hill@sanjoseca.gov>; Keyon, David
<david.keyon@sanjoseca.gov>
Cc: Tu, John <john.tu@sanjoseca.gov>
Subject: Draft DT West Documents
 
Hi,
 
Please see the resubmittal of the Draft documents for the DT West Project received today for your
records. If you have any questions, comments, or concerns please let me know.
 
https://sanjoseca-my.sharepoint.com/:f:/g/personal/james_han_sanjoseca_gov/Eo-
cSPe1mYhHlMuSnAPzo8kBc0g_Us0_n2SvDaIU_7SEjg?e=RnxASS
 
Thank you,
James Han
Planner |
Planning Division | PBCE 
City of San José
| 200 East Santa Clara Street  
Email:
james.han@sanjoseca.gov |
Phone: (408)-535-7843
For More Information Please Visit:
http://www.sanjoseca.gov/planning
 
San José City Hall is closed in response to COVID-19.
I am working remotely in accord with governor's and City's direction. 
I will monitor email during this time. 
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